
 

16.07.2020 

 

NTCPWC, IIT MADRAS 

 

Corrigendum - 1 
 

 

Tender Reference no:         NTCPWC/Floating Structures/KMUR/2020/002 
 

Name of the Item:                Fabrication and supply of Floating structures 

                                               with suitable accessories - 2 Sets                                             

W                                            

Corrigendum details:          Extension of Bid Submission Date  

 

 

The due date for the submission of bid is 27.07.2020 @ 3 PM & the technical 

bid opening is 27.07.2020 @ 4 PM. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  
 

 

 

 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

 

 

Prof. K. Murali, 

Department of Ocean Engineering 
 

Tenders to be addressed to 

The Project Co-ordinator,  

NTCPWC, Room No.606,  

6th Floor, New Academic Complex,  

IIT Madras,  

Chennai - 600 036 

 

      

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: [044] 2257 8919/8918          

E-mail: sasikumar_41@yahoo.com 

 


